
MAYHEM VI

RC Scoring Pro Points Manager, 2006-2017
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       Total 1 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7844 84 3 1 70280199 [100] 100 [101] [100] [101] [101] [99]       1. Rick Jacobs  

7801 82 2 2 69278797 100 [99] 98 100 99 95 99       2. Joe Baio  

7957 82 2 67977192 94 99 99 98 94 98 97       3. Dustin Eich  

8007 81 67576795 97 97 97 97 98 94 92       4. Omar Colina  

7997 7 66466493 95 96 95 95 95 - 95       5. Dror Max  

7991 6 55355391 93 - 92 92 - 92 93       6. Uncle Mike  

8054 52 47447498 98 93 91 94 - - -       7. Sean Alfonso  

7805 5 47447494 96 92 - 96 96 - -       8. John Hancock  

7998 41 387387- - - - 93 97 97 100       9. Alax Max  

7850 3 28628696 - - - - - 96 94       10. Richard Louis  

7927 21 195195- - - - - - 99 96       11. Miller Froyd  

8052 2 187187- - 91 96 - - - -       12. Steve Foch  

7961 2 187187- - 94 93 - - - -       13. Matt McGuire  

7810 11 101101[101] - - - - - - -       14. Allan Abess  

8041 1 9595- - 95 - - - - -       15. Marc Van Alan  

8049 1 9494- - - 94 - - - -       16. Carlos Gimenez  

7907 1 9393- - - - - - 93 -       17. Tyler Diaz  

8120 1 9191- - - - - - 91 -       18. Diaz Brandon  
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4WD Mod Buggy
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       Total 1 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7844 83 3 1 69879198 100 99 93 [100] [101] [101] 99       1. Rick Jacobs  

7957 81 2 68177295 97 [101] 99 96 99 91 94       2. Dustin Eich  

7801 82 67677196 95 95 98 97 96 98 96       3. Joe Baio  

7851 81 2 67476593 98 97 91 100 98 93 95       4. Chris Mahfood  

8007 82 66675694 93 98 96 98 94 90 93       5. Omar Colina  

7819 8 64573492 94 91 90 94 95 89 89       6. Richard Blume  

7841 63 1 591591100 [100] 96 [101] - 93 - [101]       7. Stephen Hernandez  

7805 6 54854891 96 92 89 - - 88 92       8. John Hancock  

8027 41 388388- - - - 95 97 99 97       9. Jesus Rios  

7823 31 29029097 - - - - - 95 98       10. Teddy Davis  

8054 3 283283- - 93 97 93 - - -       11. Sean Alfonso  

7927 2 187187- - - - - - 96 91       12. Miller Froyd  

8051 2 187187- - - - - - 97 90       13. Henry Klappert  

7906 2 185185- 91 94 - - - - -       14. Jamin Kerby  

7933 11 100100[100] - - - - - - -       15. Dan Taylor  

8052 1 9595- - - 95 - - - -       16. Steve Foch  

8093 1 9494- - - - - - 94 -       17. Kyle Rollins  

7961 1 9494- - - 94 - - - -       18. Matt McGuire  

7826 1 9292- - - - - - 92 -       19. Reuben Diaz  

8049 1 9292- - - 92 - - - -       20. Carlos Gimenez  

8109 1 9292- 92 - - - - - -       21. Elby P  
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Pro4 Modified
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       Total 1 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7851 75 2 705705[101] [101] [100] [101] [101] [101] [100] -       1. Chris Mahfood  

8051 84 1 68678198 99 96 99 99 99 96 95       2. Henry Klappert  

7799 84 68377895 98 97 97 98 98 97 98       3. Mike Honcho  

7823 51 47947993 - 100 - 97 - 95 94       4. Teddy Davis  

8040 4 38238294 97 94 - - - - 97       5. Raymond Klappert  

7850 31 29329397 - - - - - 100 96       6. Richard Louis  

7870 31 1 29329396 - - - - - 98 99       7. Rodelay Torres  

8054 3 27927992 94 - - - - - 93       8. Sean Alfonso  

8025 21 1 19719799 - 98 - - - - -       9. Tony Cutrona  

8106 2 18618691 - 95 - - - - -       10. Alex Ramirez  

7993 11 101101- - - - - - - [101]       11. Santiago Botero  

7930 11 9898- - - 98 - - - -       12. Carl Masch  

7806 1 9696- - - - 96 - - -       13. Loren Kretzschmar  

8109 1 9696- 96 - - - - - -       14. Elby P  

7996 1 9595- 95 - - - - - -       15. Mike Kraus  
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E Buggy
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       Total 1 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7808 82 2 68477591 99 98 98 97 99 96 97       1. Luis Perez  

8027 8 65874385 94 94 95 96 92 92 95       2. Jesus Rios  

7851 81 65774392 98 95 91 95 96 90 86       3. Chris Mahfood  

8007 8 61169180 86 80 87 93 93 84 88       4. Omar Colina  

8054 7 60060081 83 82 85 91 - 88 90       5. Sean Alfonso  

7932 63 1 2 599599[101] [101] - - 98 [101] 98 [100]       6. Carlos Segui  

7998 7 59559579 84 79 83 90 94 86 -       7. Alax Max  

7819 8 58165777 80 76 81 86 91 81 85       8. Richard Blume  

7841 61 1 57257297 97 99 97 - 98 - 84       9. Stephen Hernandez  

7835 51 47447493 - [101] [94] - - 94 92       10. Nelson Garcia  

7823 5 46446496 - 92 - 88 - 95 93       11. Teddy Davis  

7806 5 45445486 96 88 90 94 - - -       12. Loren Kretzschmar  

8051 5 446446- 90 83 86 92 95 - -       13. Henry Klappert  

8040 4 32132178 78 78 - - - - 87       14. Raymond Klappert  

7855 32 1 30030099 - - - - - [101] 100       15. Niko Parra  

8080 31 29029095 - - - - 97 - 98       16. Rene Infante  

8107 3 27627688 - 96 92 - - - -       17. George Velazco  

7952 3 27427490 93 91 - - - - -       18. Troy Winburn  

8081 3 271271- - 97 89 - - 85 -       19. Felipe Rodriguez  

7844 3 26326387 92 84 - - - - -       20. Rick Jacobs  

8004 3 26126183 88 90 - - - - -       21. Mike Swan  

7870 3 25825882 - - - - - 87 89       22. Rodelay Torres  

8000 21 196196- - - 99 - - 97 -       23. JP Saenz  

7840 21 195195- - - 96 - - 99 -       24. Johnathan Hernandez  

7837 2 190190- - - 94 - - - 96       25. Adrian Gibson  

7906 2 188188- 95 93 - - - - -       26. Jamin Kerby  

7993 2 181181- 87 - - - - - 94       27. Santiago Botero  

7846 2 17817889 89 - - - - - -       28. Neil Karam  

8117 2 173173- - - - - 90 83 -       29. Bart Collins  

8029 2 17117184 - 87 - - - - -       30. Kirk Pullo  

8119 2 170170- - - - - 88 82 -       31. Ron Aragudy  

7930 2 165165- - 81 84 - - - -       32. Carl Masch  



8037 2 163163- 81 - 82 - - - -       33. Arian Gonzalez  

8041 2 159159- 82 77 - - - - -       34. Marc Van Alan  

8116 11 100100- - - - 100 - - -       35. Julien Oliveras  

7849 11 100100- - - 100 - - - -       36. Lopez Jader  

8115 11 100100- - - - [100] - - -       37. David Olsen  

7810 11 989898 - - - - - - -       38. Allan Abess  

7933 1 949494 - - - - - - -       39. Dan Taylor  

8093 1 9393- - - - - - 93 -       40. Kyle Rollins  

8121 1 9191- - - - - - - 91       41. Ryan Net  

7807 1 9191- - - - - - 91 -       42. Alex MacLellan  

7969 1 9191- 91 - - - - - -       43. George Valasco  

8060 1 8989- - - - - - 89 -       44. Kevin Ramos  

8118 1 8989- - - - - 89 - -       45. Connor Smith  

8113 1 8989- - - - 89 - - -       46. Mason Montminy  

8025 1 8989- - 89 - - - - -       47. Tony Cutrona  

7804 1 8888- - - 88 - - - -       48. Josh Cox  

8112 1 8787- - - - 87 - - -       49. Bob Montminy  

8111 1 8686- - 86 - - - - -       50. Aaron Algermissen  

8114 1 8585- - - - 85 - - -       51. Bobby Montminy  

7935 1 8585- - 85 - - - - -       52. Frank Butkus  

8110 1 8585- 85 - - - - - -       53. Rafa Diaz  

8108 1 7979- 79 - - - - - -       54. Max Mejia  

7996 1 7777- 77 - - - - - -       55. Mike Kraus  

7850 1 767676 - - - - - - -       56. Richard Louis  


